
80

1361

1362

1363

1364

1365

1366

1367

1368

1369

1370

1371

1372

1373

1374

1375

1376

1377

1378

1379

1380

1381

1382

1383

1384

1385

1386

1387

1388

1389

1390

1391

1392

1393

1394

1395

1396

1397

1398

1399

1400

No1361̃1380

No1381̃1400

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

He is doing research on climate change.

She resembles her mother.

I made a reservation at the restaurant.

We need to reserve a hotel room.

We stayed at a beautiful beach resort.

Water is an important natural resource.

We should respect our elders.

He didn’t respond to my email.

She is responsible for the project.

You should get some rest.

Where is the restroom?

The result of the test was good.

His illness resulted from stress.

The accident resulted in serious injuries.

My father retired last year.

I will return the book tomorrow.

She returned home late.

Our class reunion was so much fun.

I need to review my notes before the test.

Hard work brings rewards.

彼は気候変動について研究している。
彼女は母親に似ている。
私はレストランの予約をした。
私たちはホテルの部屋を予約する必要がある。
私たちは美しいビーチリゾートに泊まった。
水は重要な天然資源だ。
私たちは年長者を尊敬すべきだ。
彼は私のメールに返信しなかった。
彼女はそのプロジェクトの責任者だ。
少し休憩を取ったほうがいいよ。
トイレはどこですか？
試験の結果は良かった。
彼の病気はストレスが原因で起こった。
その事故は重傷を引き起こした。
私の父は去年退職した。
私は明日その本を返すつもりだ。
彼女は遅くに帰宅した。
私たちのクラス同窓会はとても楽しかった。
試験の前にノートを復習しなければならない。
努力は報われる。

Please call me right away.

The phone rang several times.

The sun rises in the east.

The boat hit a rock.

He played an important role in the project.

The tree has deep roots.

The road was rough and bumpy.

The earth is round.

This is the shortest route to the station.

They sat in the front row.

It’s rude to talk loudly in a library.

There is a red rug in the living room.

You must follow the rules.

There is a rumor that he will quit his job.

She can run very fast.

He runs a small business.

The program runs smoothly.

I ran across an old friend yesterday.

The dog ran after the cat.

We have run out of milk.

すぐに私に電話してください。
電話が何回も鳴った。
太陽は東から昇る。
ボートが岩にぶつかった。
彼はそのプロジェクトで重要な役割を果たした。
その木は深い根を持っている。
その道はでこぼこしていた。
地球は丸い。
これは駅までの最短の経路だ。
彼らは前の列に座った。
図書館で大声で話すのは失礼だ。
リビングルームに赤い敷物がある。
あなたは規則を守らなければならない。
彼が仕事を辞めるという噂がある。
彼女はとても速く走ることができる。
彼は小さな会社を経営している。
そのプログラムはスムーズに動作する。
昨日、私は昔の友人に偶然出会った。
犬が猫を追いかけた。
私たちは牛乳を切らした。


