

1399 The dog ran after the cat.

]└|○○ We have run out of milk.

スコア / 20



		はいた行きない。アボカレー・ス
1361	He is doing research on climate change.	彼は気候変動について研究している。
1362	She resembles her mother.	彼女は母親に似ている。
1363	I made a reservation at the restaurant.	私はレストランの予約をした。
1364	We need to reserve a hotel room.	私たちはホテルの部屋を予約する必要がある。
1365	We stayed at a beautiful beach resort.	私たちは美しいビーチリゾートに泊まった。
1366	Water is an important natural resource.	水は重要な天然資源だ。
1367	We should respect our elders.	私たちは年長者を尊敬すべきだ。
1368	He didn't respond to my email.	彼は私のメールに返信しなかった。
1369	She is responsible for the project.	彼女はそのプロジェクトの責任者だ。
1370	You should get some rest.	少し休憩を取ったほうがいいよ。
1371	Where is the restroom?	トイレはどこですか?
1372	The result of the test was good.	試験の結果は良かった。
1373	His illness resulted from stress.	彼の病気はストレスが原因で起こった。
1374	The accident resulted in serious injuries.	その事故は重傷を引き起こした。
1375	My father retired last year.	私の父は去年退職した。
1376	I will return the book tomorrow.	私は明日その本を返すつもりだ。
1377	She returned home late.	彼女は遅くに帰宅した。
1378	Our class reunion was so much fun.	私たちのクラス同窓会はとても楽しかった。
1379	I need to review my notes before the test.	試験の前にノートを復習しなければならない。
1380	Hard work brings rewards.	努力は報われる。

No1381~1400	スコア
138) Please call me right away.	すぐに私に電話してください。
The phone rang several times.	電話が何回も鳴った。
The sun rises in the east.	太陽は東から昇る。
1384 The boat hit a rock.	ボートが岩にぶつかった。
1385 He played an important role in the project.	彼はそのプロジェクトで重要な役割を果たした。
1386 The tree has deep roots.	その木は深い根を持っている。
1387 The road was rough and bumpy.	その道はでこぼこしていた。
1388 The earth is round.	地球は丸い。
This is the shortest route to the station.	これは駅までの最短の経路だ。
1390 They sat in the front row.	彼らは前の列に座った。
1391 It's rude to talk loudly in a library.	図書館で大声で話すのは失礼だ。
There is a red rug in the living room.	リビングルームに赤い敷物がある。
1393 You must follow the rules.	あなたは規則を守らなければならない。
1394 There is a rumor that he will quit his job.	彼が仕事を辞めるという噂がある。
1395 She can run very fast.	彼女はとても速く走ることができる。
1396 He runs a small business.	彼は小さな会社を経営している。
1397 The program runs smoothly.	そのプログラムはスムーズに動作する。
1398 I ran across an old friend yesterday.	昨日、私は昔の友人に偶然出会った。

犬が猫を追いかけた。

私たちは牛乳を切らした。